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
rear door and much more. Central air, central vac.

MUST BE SEEN!
My Listings Are Selling Fast! NEED NEW INVENTORY!

If you need information or assistance,
please call & | will be happy to help.
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SEE MY FEATunEn &ui -ﬁh-mﬂrm

BACI(INE I]N T[I *%ﬂ!;_ﬁ
OPEN SPACE #610-100 MILLSIDE DRIVE, MILTON

¥ Two bedroom bungalow in CERE o iR Immaculate 2-bedroom Condo with 2
“olde” Milton on a beautiful T B .. | washrooms, Office, eat-in Kitchen, DR,
lot with 77’ frontage. Walk i g - ApE G LR. Use of pool, exercise room & party

& to schools, parkland, Mill room. Underground parking. All close to
{ Pond, & downtown Milton. downtown Milton. Flexible

” BT ;-w-iﬂ-ﬁ.ﬂi-:‘-!aﬁﬁ‘cf s J Low traffic area. lLoads of ClDSIﬂg [M’. s # 200671 9]
| ...... parkmg [MLS #2007080] ﬂffered ar 5299 900. ks Asking $253, ggg
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5 H]B MII.ES
Call BHI to view this 4-bed-

§ " room Ranch on 2.8 acres
= = With Pond & beautiful view.
Home offers L-shaped

w/o to Deck finished RR
% with FP & walk-out plus BR/Office on LL. [MLS# 2005938]
o Prmed ar 5‘539 000
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CUL-DE-SAC SCENIC SETTING!!
B“NGAUJW.. Located just outside of town,

47| this neat 3-bedroom home || EXaP
o B

FOR LEASE!

ko Large brick home close
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This Dorset Park super- £ e Ly " to town. Beautiful set-
clean home features 3 | - il e R offers a Iarge eat-in KltChEﬂ, Sep- i & i :
" i ' & o : i o : _“‘J: 8 LN g . Oﬁe I'Ed at $1 400 !
bdrms., upgraded Kitchen f = B R R R e arate Dining Room, & spacious | i, th includinal
with 1 yr. old appliances. k' g t Living Room. Oversized garage. | | PEr - month inciuding .

S hydro & water. Available
e, % any time. Call Bill for}
L R lurther lnlormatmn

& Gorgeous lot with view of Glen ﬂg
Eden. (MLS# 2004237] | |

& hardwood ﬂoors formal LR,

closing. Call Bill to view. MLS# 2004659) Nolv Asking
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